2303211

52.203-13
52.203-15
52.204-25

52.209-6

52.219-8
52.222-21
52.222-26
52.222-35
52.222-36
52.222-37
52.222-40
52.222-50 ALT |
52.222-50
52.222-54
52.222-55
52.225-26
52.232-40
52.244-6
52.245-1
52.247-64
252.203-7002
252.204-7012
252.204-7015
252.204-7018
252.204-7020
252.211-7003
252.223-7008
252.223-7999
252.225-7001
252.225-7004

252.225-7012
252.225-7048
252.226-7001

252.227-7015
252.227-7037
252.237-7010
252.243-7001
252.244-7000
252.247-7023
252.247-7024
5352.204-9000
5352.223-9000
5352.242-9000
5352.242-9001

OCT
JUN
AUG

OoCT

OCT
APR
APR
OCT
JUL
OCT
DEC
MAR
FEB
OoCT
DEC
JUL
DEC
OoCT
APR
APR
SEP
OoCT
FEB
DEC
NOV
DEC
JUN
OoCT
NOV
OoCT

FEB
JUN
SEP

FEB
JUN
JUN
DEC
JUN
APR
MAR
MAR
NOV
NOV
NOV

2015
2010
2020

2015

2014
2015
2015
2015
2014
2015
2010
2015
2009
2015
2014
2013
2013
2015
2012
2003
2013
2016
2014
2019
2020
2013
2013
2021
2014
2015

2013
2013
2004

2014
2013
2013
1991
2013
2014
2000
2012
2012
2012
2012

Contractor Code of Business Ethics and Conduct

Whistleblower Protections Under the American Recovery and Reinvestment Act of 2009
Prohibition on Contracting for Certain Telecommunications and Video Surveillance Services or
Equipment

Protecting the Government's Interests When Subcontracting With Contractors Debarred, Suspended or
Proposed for Debarment

Utilization of Small Business Concerns

Prohibition of Segregated Facilities

Equal Opportunity

Equal Opportunity for Veterans.

Equal Opportunity for Workers with Disabilities

Employment Reports on Veterans

Notification of Employee Rights Under the National Labor Relations Act.

Combating Trafficking in Persons

Combating Trafficking in Persons

Employment Eligibility Verification

Minimum Wages Under Executive Order 13658

Contractors Performing Private Security Functions Outside the the United States

Providing Accelerated Payments to Small Business Subcontractors.

Subcontracts for Commercial Items

Government Property

Preference for Privately Owned U.S.-Flag Commercial Vessels

REQUIREMENT TO INFORM EMPLOYEES OF WHISTLEBLOWER RIGHTS

Safeguarding Covered Defense Information and Cyber Incident Reporting

Disclosure of Information to Litigation Support Contractors.

Prohibition on the Acquisition of Covered Defense Telecommunications Equipment or Services
NIST SP 800-171 DoD Assessment

Item Unique Identification and Valuation

Prohibition of Hexavalent Chromium

Ensuring Adequate COVID-19 Safety Protocols for Federal Contractors (Deviation 2021-00009)
Buy American and Balance of Payments Program

Reporting Of Contract Performance Outside The United States And Canada - Submission After Award.

Preference for Certain Domestic Commodities

Export-Controlled Items

Utilization of Indian Organizations and Indian-Owned Economic Enterprises—DoD Contracts and Native
Hawaiian Small Business Concerns

Technical Data -- Commercial ltems

Validation of Restrictive Markings on Technical Data

Prohibition on Interrogation of Detainees by Contractor Personnel

Pricing of Contract Modifications

Subcontracts for Commercial Items

Transportation of Supplies by Sea-Basic

Notification of Transportation of Supplies by Sea

Notification of Government Security Activity and Visitor Group Security Agreement
Elimination of Use of Class | Ozone Depleting Substances (ODS)

Contractor Access to Air Force Installations

Common Access Cards (CACs) for Contractor
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