

52.203-13	OCT	2015	Contractor Code of Business Ethics and Conduct
52.203-15	JUN	2010	Whistleblower Protections Under the American Recovery and Reinvestment Act of 2009
52.204-25	AUG	2020	Prohibition on Contracting for Certain Telecommunications and Video Surveillance Services or
52.209-6	ОСТ	2015	Equipment Protecting the Government's Interests When Subcontracting With Contractors Debarred, Suspended or
32.209-0	OCI	2013	Proposed for Debarment
52.219-8	OCT	2014	Utilization of Small Business Concerns
52.222-21	APR	2015	Prohibition of Segregated Facilities
52.222-26	APR	2015	Equal Opportunity
52.222-35	OCT	2015	Equal Opportunity for Veterans.
52.222-36	JUL	2014	Equal Opportunity for Workers with Disabilities
52.222-37	OCT	2015	Employment Reports on Veterans
52.222-40	DEC	2010	Notification of Employee Rights Under the National Labor Relations Act.
52.222-50 ALT I	MAR	2015	Combating Trafficking in Persons
52.222-50	FEB	2009	Combating Trafficking in Persons
52.222-54	OCT	2015	Employment Eligibility Verification
52.222-55	DEC	2014	Minimum Wages Under Executive Order 13658
52.225-26	JUL	2013	Contractors Performing Private Security Functions Outside the the United States
52.232-40	DEC	2013	Providing Accelerated Payments to Small Business Subcontractors.
52.244-6	OCT	2015	Subcontracts for Commercial Items
52.245-1	APR	2012	Government Property
52.247-64	APR	2003	Preference for Privately Owned U.SFlag Commercial Vessels
252.203-7002	SEP	2013	REQUIREMENT TO INFORM EMPLOYEES OF WHISTLEBLOWER RIGHTS
252.204-7012	OCT	2016	Safeguarding Covered Defense Information and Cyber Incident Reporting
252.204-7015	FEB	2014	Disclosure of Information to Litigation Support Contractors.
252.204-7018	DEC	2019	Prohibition on the Acquisition of Covered Defense Telecommunications Equipment or Services
252.204-7020	NOV	2020	NIST SP 800-171 DoD Assessment
252.211-7003	DEC	2013	Item Unique Identification and Valuation
252.223-7008	JUN	2013	Prohibition of Hexavalent Chromium
252.223-7999	OCT	2021	Ensuring Adequate COVID-19 Safety Protocols for Federal Contractors (Deviation 2021-00009)
252.225-7001	NOV	2014	Buy American and Balance of Payments Program
252.225-7004	OCT	2015	Reporting Of Contract Performance Outside The United States And Canada - Submission After Award.
252.225-7012	FEB	2013	Preference for Certain Domestic Commodities
252.225-7048	JUN	2013	Export-Controlled Items
252.226-7001	SEP	2004	Utilization of Indian Organizations and Indian-Owned Economic Enterprises—DoD Contracts and Native
			Hawaiian Small Business Concerns
252.227-7015	FEB	2014	Technical Data Commercial Items
252.227-7037	JUN	2013	Validation of Restrictive Markings on Technical Data
252.237-7010	JUN	2013	Prohibition on Interrogation of Detainees by Contractor Personnel
252.243-7001	DEC	1991	Pricing of Contract Modifications
252.244-7000	JUN	2013	Subcontracts for Commercial Items
252.247-7023	APR	2014	Transportation of Supplies by Sea-Basic
252.247-7024	MAR	2000	Notification of Transportation of Supplies by Sea
5352.204-9000	MAR	2012	Notification of Government Security Activity and Visitor Group Security Agreement
5352.223-9000	NOV	2012	Elimination of Use of Class I Ozone Depleting Substances (ODS)
5352.242-9000	NOV	2012	Contractor Access to Air Force Installations
5352.242-9001	NOV	2012	Common Access Cards (CACs) for Contractor